
• Durable chrome fi nish
• Suitable for Bedrooms & Bathrooms
• Supplied with fi xings

Specifi cation
0.8kg / 0.95kg
Pack Qty: 12

Options
Chrome 
Black Chrome

COR BYO FW I N D SO R . C OM

WINCHESTER WALL MOUNTED MIRROR - BLACK CHROME

DOUBLE SIDED MIRROR
1x & 5x magnifi cation

DURABLE NYLON HINGE
For smooth movement 360° ROTATION & TILTDOUBLE ARM

Folds flat to wall
when not in use

WALL MOUNTED
Space saving

0200mm
  7.87in

50mm
1.97in

125mm
4.92in

255-435mm
10.04-17.13in

320mm
12.60in

HOTEL
SPECIFIED


